Liste des collectes Yvelines // Juin 2025

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble

01/06/2025 SARTROUVILLE
04/06/2025 CHAMBOURCY

04/06/2025 JOUY EN JOSAS

04/06/2025 MEZIERES-SUR-SEINE

06/06/2025 AUBERGENVILLE

06/06/2025 FOURQUEUX

06/06/2025 MONTESSON

07/06/2025 HOUILLES

10/06/2025 VERSAILLES-CHATEAU

13/06/2025 LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS

13/06/2025 SARTROUVILLE

14/06/2025 VERSAILLES- PALAIS DES CONGRES
15/06/2025 MANTES LA JOLIE-GRANDE MOSQUEE
16/06/2025 MAUREPAS

16/06/2025 VILLENNES SUR SEINE

18/06/2025 BOUGIVAL

18/06/2025 LE VESINET

18/06/2025 MORAINVILLIERS BURES

19/06/2025 ELANCOURT-MOSQUEE

19/06/2025 POISSY-HOPITAL

20/06/2025 TOUSSUS-LE-NOBLE

21/06/2025 MARLY LE ROI

21/06/2025 VILLEPREUX

22/06/2025 BAILLY

22/06/2025 CONFLANS SAINTE HONORINE
23/06/2025 BEYNES

25/06/2025 FONTENAY-LE-FLEURY

25/06/2025 TRAPPES

26/06/2025 RAMBOUILLET-MSPLA
27/06/2025 BOIS DARCY
27/06/2025 RAMBOUILLET-MSPLA
28/06/2025 RAMBOUILLET-MSPLA
30/06/2025 LA VERRIERE
30/06/2025 LES MUREAUX

Lieux

ASSOC. CULTURELLE DES MUSULMANS DE SARTROUVILLE

SALLE DE LA MONTJOIE
SALLE DU VIEUX MARCHE

SALLE POLYVALENTE ARC EN CIEL
MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS

A LESPACE PIERRE DELANOE

SALLE LESAGE

ECOLES TOUSSAINT ET GUESDE
CHATEAU DE VERSAILLES

ESPACE PHILIPPE NOIRET

SALLE DU 14 JUILLET & DES DOLEANCES
PALAIS DES CONGRES

GRANDE MOSQUEE

SALLE DES FETES

ESPACE DES ARTS

FONDATION BOUZEMONT

HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE DES LOISIRS

LOCAL ASSOCIATIF ALIF

CENTRE CLINIQUE DE PSYCHOTHERAPIE
ESPACE CULTUREL DU PLESSIS

SALLE CHAMP-DES-OISEAUX

ACCUEIL DE LOISIRS G.PHILIPE

SALLE BERNARD GAULTIER

MAISON DE QUARTIER DE CHENNEVIERES
SALLE DES RECEPTIONS L'ESCAPADE
SALLE VOLTAIRE

L'ESPACE 1901

MON SANG POUR LES AUTRES

MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS

MON SANG POUR LES AUTRES

MON SANG POUR LES AUTRES
GYMNASE DE LA FRATERNITE

ESPACE DES HABITANTS

Adresse
46 RUE JEAN-PIERRE TIMBAUD

CHEMIN DU JEU DE BOULES

PLACE DE LA MARNE

7 RUE MAURICE FRICOTTE

25 ROUTE DES QUARANTE SOUS

2 PLACE VICTOR HUGO

1 RUE FELICIEN LESAGE

ALLEE ALBERT LAPORTE

1 RUE DE L'INDEPENDANCE AMERICAINE
PLACE CHARLES DE GAULLE

RUE HENRI DUNANT

10 RUE DE LA CHANCELLERIE

5 RUE DENIS PAPIN

7 RUE GALOIS

36 AVENUE FOCH

10, RUE DU GENERAL LECLERC

60 BOULEVARD CARNOT

PLACE DE L'EGLISE

ZA DES 4 ARBRES - ALLEE DES BOURRELIERS
10 RUE DU CHAMP GAILLARD

AVENUE DE L'EUROPE

38 RUE DU CHAMP DES OISEAUX

11 AVENUE DE LA FONTAINE AUX DAMES
ALLEE DE LA PEPINIERE

14 RUE DU MARECHAL NEY

ROUTE DE FRILEUSE

PLACE DU 8 MAI 1945

22 RUE MAURICE RAVEL

64 RUE GAMBETTA

2 AVENUE FRITZ LANG

64 RUE GAMBETTA

64 RUE GAMBETTA

4 AVENUE DES NOES

49 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE

Code Postal  Ville

78500
78240
78350
78970
78410
78112
78360
78800
78008
78340
78500
78000
78200
78310
78670
78380
78110
78630
78990
78300
78117
78160
78450
78870
78700
78650
78330
78190
78120
78390
78120
78120
78320
78130

Début Matin  Fin Matin
Sartrouville 09:00 14:00
Chambourcy

Jouy-en-Josas

Mézidres-sur-Seine

Aubergenville

Saint-Germain-en-Laye

Montesson

Houilles 10:30 15:30
Versalles

Les Clayes-sous-Bois

Sartrouville

Versales

Mantes-la-Jolie

Maurepas

Villennes-sur-Seine

Bougival

Le Vésinet

Morainviliers

Elancourt

Poissy

Toussus-le-Noble

Marly-le-Roi 10:30 15:30
Villepreux

Bailly 10:00 14:30
Conflans-Sainte-Honorine 09:00 14:00
Beynes

Fontenay-le-Fleury
Trappes

Ramboillet

Bois-d'Arcy

Rambouillet

Rambouillet 11:00 16:00
La Verriere

Les Mureaux

Début Aprés-midi

14:30
14145
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:00
14:30
14:30
12:00
12:00
14:30
15:30
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
12:00
14:30

12:00

15:00
14:30
15:00
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
15:00

Fin Aprés-midi

19:30
19:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:00

19:00
19:30
19:30
17:00
17:00
19:30
19:30
19:00
19:00
19:30
19:30
17:00
19:30

17:00

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30



